In-House Equipment List

NDERVOORT

Vandervoort Studio E info@vandervoortstudio.com
309 Vandervoort Ave., P +1(718) 722 1005
Brooklyn, NY, 11211

All equipment rentals should be performed through Vandervoort Studio. Third-party
rentals are not allowed. Photographers may bring their personally owned digital gear.

Photo and Video Equipment ARRI M40 HMI 4K Kit Complete 1x $ 550
ARRI M18 HMI Kit Complete 1x $ 350
ARRI T2 2K Fresnel w. Barndoors & Scrims X $ 65
Source Four Leko 750 w. 26° Lens 1x $ 45
Profoto Pro 8A 2400 Pack 2X $ 125
Profoto Pro 7A 2400 Pack 3x $ 95
Profoto Pro Head w. Zoom Reflector 4x $ 40
Profoto D1 500W 1x $ 35
Profoto Snoot for Zoom Reflector 1x $ 20
Profoto P50 Magnum / Tulip Reflector 1x $ 20
Profoto Pro 7 Head Extension 16’ and 32’ X $25
Profoto Honeycomb Grid Set w. 5°, 10°, 20° X $ 35
Profoto Beauty Dish w/ Sock Diffusion (White) X $ 35
Profoto Softbox 3’ x 4’ w/ Speed Ring 2X $ 35
Chimera Super Pro X Stripbank 9” x 36" w/ Speed Ring / Small 1x $ 30
Chimera Pro Softbox 54" x 72" w/ Speed Ring 1x $ 45
Profoto 50° Softgrid For 3’ x 4' Softbox X $15
Elinchrom Rotalux Junior Octa Softbox w/ Profoto Ring 53" 2X $ 55
Elinchrom Octa Bank w/ Profoto Ring 74” X $ 80
Westcott Bounce Umbrella / Medium X $15
Westcott Bounce Umbrella / Large 2X $ 20
Photek Softlighter Umbrella w/ Sock Diffusion / Small 1x $15
Photek Softlighter Umbrella w/ Sock Diffusion / Medium 2X $ 20
Photek Softlighter Umbrella w/ Sock Dffusion / Large 1x $ 25
Photek Sunbuster Umbrella (Uncle Sam) X $ 40
V-Flat 4’ x 8 11x $15
V-Flat 4’ x 10 5x $25
Matthews 12’ x 12’ Black Solid Duvetine 3x $35
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Grip and Electric

Matthews 12' x 12' Silk Full Stop

Matthews 12’ x 12’ China Silk

Matthews 12’ x 12" Silk 1/4”

Matthews 12’ x 12" Grid 1/4”

Matthews 12‘ x 12’ Ultra Bounce (Black/White)

Matthews 8’ x 8’ Black Solid Duvetine

Matthews 8’ x 8’ Bleached Muslin

Matthews 8' x 8' Silk Full Stop

Matthews 8’ x 8’ China Silk

Matthews 8’ x 8’ Silk 1/4”

Matthews 4’ x 4’ Floppy Flag (Top Hinge)

TRP Worldwide 4’ x 4’ Ultrabounce Floppy Flag

Matthews 48" x 48" Empty Frame

Matthews 12” x 18” Single Net Flag

Matthews 18” x 24" Single Net Flag

Matthews 18" x 24“ Double Net Flag

Matthews 24“ x 36” Empty Frame

Matthews 24" x 36" Single Net Flag

Matthews 24" x 36" Double Net Flag

Matthews 24" x 36" Solid Black Flag

Matthews 24" x 36” China Silk Flag

Matthews 24” x 36" Flag Kit

Matthews 24" x 72" Cutter

Westcott 6’ x 6’ Scrim Jim Kit w. 1/4”, 3/4”, Black Solid,
Silver/White Bounce, Single Net

Cambo (Foba) UST Stand 9’ U2 Column w/ U4 Cross Arm

Manfrotto 405 Geared Head For Cambo Stand

Avenger C-Stand 40” Complete

Avenger C-Stand 20” Complete

Rolling C-Stand Base

Proaim Victor 1.1 Video Production Camera Cart

Manfrotto Mini Boom w/ Counter Balance Weight

Manfrotto Super Boom w/ Counter Balance Weight

Manfrotto Mega Boom

Manfrotto Double Riser Wind Up

Manfrotto Low Boy Roller

Avenger Butterfly Overhead Frame 12" x 12’

Avenger Butterfly Overhead Frame 8’ x 8’

Matthews Junior Offset Arm

Matthews Medium Roller

4

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
4x
1x
2X
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
2X
1x
1x
1x

1x

1x

1x
1x
10x
4x
4x
1x
1x
1x
1x
2X
2X
1x
1x
2X
6x

$ 40
$ 45
$ 40
$ 45
$ 35
$ 30
$ 40
$ 30
$ 35
$ 30
$ 20
$ 20
$15
$10
$10
$10
$10
$15
$15
$15
$15
$ 40
$15

$125

$ 350
$50
$15
$10
$10
$ 80
$ 35
$ 45
$70
$ 60
$20
$ 60
$ 45
$15
$ 25



Digital

Matthews Junior Roller

Matthews Monitor Stand Il

Speed Rail 12’

Counter Balance Weight / Pumpkin 10/15 Lbs

Manfrotto Super Clamp

Matthews Cardellini Clamp (Center Jaw) 3”

Matthews Cardellini Clamp (End Jaw) 3”

Matthews Quacker / Duck Bill Clamp

J-Hook

A-Clamp / Small

A-Clamp / Medium

A-Clamp / Large

Matthews Junior Pipe Clamp

Matthews Big Ben

Safety Cable

Allen Key

Combo Head 4.5" Lollipop

Manfrotto Tripod 200PL-PRO

Vanguard Tripod / Pistol Grip Ball Head

AC Extension Cord / Stinger 25’

AC Extension Cord / Stinger 50’

APC Battery Backup Surge Protector / Power Strip

APC Power Strip Surge Protector

Lex 60 Amp Bento Box Lunchbox Feed Thru

C-Clamp 6”

Avenger Drop Pin

Avenger 5/8” Pin

Avenger Pigeon Plate 3”

Sandbag

Cable Mat

Applebox / Full

Applebox / Half

Applebox / Quarter

Applebox / Pancake

Eizo ColorEdge CG2700S 27" HDR Monitor Kit

Apple MacBook Pro 16" M2 Max w/ 12-core CPU, 30-core GPU,
16 Core Neural Engine, 32GB Unified Memory, 1TB SSD Storage

Canon EOS 5D Mark Il DSLR Camera Body

Canon EF 100mm f/2.8L Macro IS USM Lens

Canon EF 16-35mm f/2.8L USM Ultra Wide Angle Zoom Lens
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Production

Canon EF 50mm f/1.4 USM Lens

Canon Battery Charger / LC-E6

Nikon Battery Charger / MH-25A

USB 2.0 Tether Cable 15

USB 3.0 Tether Cable 15’

USB-C Tether Cable Extention 15'

USB-C to USB-C Tether Cable 15

Tether Lock / Fotofortress

Sekonic Light Meter

Pocket Wizard

PW Sync Cable

Profoto Air Remote Transceiver ( Not TTL)

Reel EFX Fan Model RE-Fan |l

Bose Bluetooth Portable Speaker

Projector

Canon Selphy CP1200 Printer w/ 36 Paper Pages

Foldit Beach Cart

Pop Up Tent

Posing Stool 30”

Posing Table

Location Umbrella

Bevco Rolling Stool

Combo Hangers (Rental)

Large Towel (Rental)

Table Cloth (Rental)

Furniture Blanket

Garment Steamer

Iron

Ironing board

Robe (Rental)

Slippers (Expendable)

Fan

Make Up Station

Garment Rack

Step Ladder 8’

Folding Table

Folding Chair

Airplay Soundsystem

Complimentary Coffee + Tea Station
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Set and Backdrops Set Wall 10’ x 10’ (Canvas) 1x $ 300

Set Wall 4’ x 8 (Plywood) 3x $125
Outdoor Set Wall 10” x 8 1x $ 300
Wall Jack 4x $15
Outdoor Vinyl Seamless 12" 1x $ 500
Stage 4'x8’ at 2.5’ High 1x $175
MDF Flat 4’ x 8’ 4x $75
Saw Horse / Pair 2X $ 30
Plexi 4’ x 4’ (White) 1x $ 45
Set Cube 22" x 22" 2X $ 35
Backdrops 5x $ 450
Expendables Beadboard 4’ x 4’ $10
Beadboard 2' x 4’ $10
Foam Core Board $ 45
Showcard 28" x 44“ (Black/White) $ 25
Showcard 28" x 44" (Silver/White) $ 25
Duracel AA Battery $1
Duracel AAA Battery $1
Duracel 123 Battery $10
Gaffer Tape 2” x 60Yds (Black or White) $ 25
Paper Tape 2" x 60Yds (Black or White) $ 25
Cinefoil / Ft. $5
Lee Foot of Gel $15
Superior Seamless 9’ $ 100
Superior Seamless 12’ $ 200
Sash Cord $ 20
Printing Fee / Page $ 0.50
Booties $1

VANDERVOORT

2014 - 2026 all rights reserved
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